MMA10G
Network Based AV Distribution
Connect. Collaborate. Share Resources. Manage.
MMA10G-TRXS4K
Standalone 4K60 Transceiver Gateway
Evertz’ MMA-10G is a network-based AV distribution solution constructed
using Evertz’ award winning SDVN (Software Defined Video Network)
architecture. MMA-10G utilizes a highly reliable 10GE infrastructure for

or their products and are hereby acknowledged. © 2025 Evertz Microsystems Ltd.
Available Accessories
Ordering Information
Specifications
Contents Subject to Change
Rev. 01
North America/International AV Sales
+1 905-335-3700
MMA10G-TRXS4K Standalone 4K60 10GE transceiver: single HDMI input, single HDMI output, RS-232/422 serial port, and SFP+ port
MMA10G-SFP-TR85 SFP+, 10GE, 850nm, MMF, 50/ 125, LC/LC
MMA10G-SFP2-TR13 SFP+, 10GE, 1310nm, SMF, 9/125, LC/LC, 10Km
MMA10G-SFP-SFP-MM3 3m SFP+ to SFP+ fiber patch cable, 10GE, AOC, 850nm
UXP-CBL-DB9MDTE-4P-15 4 pin to DB9 (male) serial cable, 1.5m length
UXP-CBL-DB9-4P-15 4 pin to DB9 (female) serial cable, 1.5m length
Video Inputs 1 HDMI (type A)
Video Outputs 1 HDMI (type A)